Detached house in Benalmadena
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Address:
Listing type:
Contacts:
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Floors:
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Listing status:
Property type:

Lot size:
House size:
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Built year:
Description:

Monterey
House for sale
650445298
310000 EUR
2

3

3

rcs001
650445298
Closed
Semi-detached chalet
280

250

1

2000

Realty Costa del Sol, info@realtycostadelsol.com

Large semi-detached house with 3 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms, distributed over 2 floors with sea views. It is a very spacious
and bright house with 2 living rooms all in a modern style. The house is located in a quiet residential area close to all
amenities, schools, supermarkets, hospitals .... Easy access to the mediterranean motorway, just 15 minutes from the airport
and 30 minutes from Malaga. In compliance with the decree of the Junta de Andalucia 218-2005 of October 11, customers
are informed that the notary, registry and I. T. P. expenses are not included in the price. We remind you that as a consumer
you have the right to be informed and delivered the corresponding informative documentation, as the case may be, based on
the provisions of Decree 218/05 of October 11 that regulates the Regulation of Consumer Information in the purchase -sales
and lease of homes in Andalucia.
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